TITLE OF PROJECT - Fiscal Year 2007

Becoming a New Teacher
Computer Simulated Lab Component for Online Physics Courses
Contemporary Math Resource Center

PLC Trainers
R U Ready for College-Level Writing

Creative Writing Journal

White Earth Indian Reservation

White Earth Indian Reservation

ITV/Online Agricultural Class Delivery in NW Minnesota
Ryegrass Production Guide

Mapping the Past

MyPlace: Online Conferencing for Paragraphs and Essays
Master the Essentials: ENGL 0090

High School Recruitment & Student Retention

Allied Health & Human Services Web page

Children's Day Project

Increasing Instrumental Awareness & Participation in NW Minnesota

Increasing Instrumental Participation at Northland College

High School Recruitment

Georgia Federal Law Enforcemernt Training Center

Interactive Study Guides for Anatomy & Physiology

Using Simulated Labs in Anatomy & Physiology

Content Validity Indicies: Nurses' Urinary Incontinence Knowledge, Beliefs & Practices
Pilot & Field Test: Nurses' Urinary Incontinence Knowledge, Beliefs & Practices
Tracking College Algebra Success

Summer Youth Theater Program

NAME

Andrys, Bonnie
Batton, Lyle
Batton, Lyle
Rahnama, Farah
Weber, Barb
Dahlen, Andrew
Dahlen, Jennifer
Jaeger, Kerry
Lindquist, Sherry
Drake, Diane
Leopold, John
Dyrud, Avis
Dahlen, Jennifer
Field, Sue

Field, Sue
Grafstrom, Dave
Grafstrom, Dave
Haymond, Jack
Lindquist, Sherry
Lindquist, Sherry
Lizakowski, Anita

McMahon, Elizabeth

Rogers, Peggy
Thomas, Michelle
Samuelson, Linda
Samuelson, Linda
Stuckey, Kevin
Stuckey, Kevin
Wiseth, Terry
Wiseth, Terry
Wright, Tracy
Wright, Tracy
Weber, Barb
Rahnama, Farah
Samuelson, Linda

AMOUNT

$5,000
$3,340
$1,660
$1,660
$1,660
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,500

$300

$100

$100
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000



Enhancement of the Precision Ag Mobile Classroom
Entrepreneurship Program Development

Global Education - NCTC Climate

Adjunct Faculty Orientation Handbook

D2L Site for the Ag Commodity Marketing Certificate
Library Tool Kit Seminar Series

Novice Integrated Physical Assessment

Pre-Natural Resource Emphasis AA Degree

Online Lab Simulations for Environmental Problems

Incorporation of Aspects from American Physical Therapy Association Workshop
HIPAA Educational Module for Health Division Students

Developing & Fostering Academic Integrity in Two-Year Colleges

Medical Assisting Hybrid Lab Courses

Martell, Vanessa
Sevigny, Dennis
Sevigny, Dennis
Thomas, Michelle
McMahon, Elizabeth
Jensen, Betsy
Jorstad, Cynthia
Forrest, Barb
Znadja, Karen
Stauss-Stassen, Jodi
Huschle, Kathy
Huschle, Kathy
Berry, Justin
Koerber, Shelley
McMahon, Elizabeth
Berry, Justin
Christian, David
Andrys, Bonnie
Jaeger, Kerry
McMahon, Elizabeth

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,500

$250

$250
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000

$500

$500
$5,000

$219,320



