TITLE OF PROJECT - Fiscal Year 2007	NAME	AMOUNT
Becoming a New Teacher	Andrys, Bonnie	\$5,000
Computer Simulated Lab Component for Online Physics Courses	Batton, Lyle	\$3,340
Contemporary Math Resource Center	Batton, Lyle	\$1,660
	Rahnama, Farah	\$1,660
	Weber, Barb	\$1,660
PLC Trainers	Dahlen, Andrew	\$5,000
R U Ready for College-Level Writing	Dahlen, Jennifer	\$5,000
	Jaeger, Kerry	\$5,000
	Lindquist, Sherry	\$5,000
Creative Writing Journal	Drake, Diane	\$4,500
	Leopold, John	\$300
	Dyrud, Avis	\$100
	Dahlen, Jennifer	\$100
White Earth Indian Reservation	Field, Sue	\$5,000
White Earth Indian Reservation	Field, Sue	\$5,000
ITV/Online Agricultural Class Delivery in NW Minnesota	Grafstrom, Dave	\$5,000
Ryegrass Production Guide	Grafstrom, Dave	\$5,000
Mapping the Past	Haymond, Jack	\$5,000
MyPlace: Online Conferencing for Paragraphs and Essays	Lindquist, Sherry	\$5,000
Master the Essentials: ENGL 0090	Lindquist, Sherry	\$5,000
High School Recruitment & Student Retention	Lizakowski, Anita	\$5,000
Allied Health & Human Services Web page	McMahon, Elizabeth	\$5,000
Children's Day Project	Rogers, Peggy	\$2,500
	Thomas, Michelle	\$2,500
Increasing Instrumental Awareness & Participation in NW Minnesota	Samuelson, Linda	\$5,000
Increasing Instrumental Participation at Northland College	Samuelson, Linda	\$5,000
High School Recruitment	Stuckey, Kevin	\$5,000
Georgia Federal Law Enforcemernt Training Center	Stuckey, Kevin	\$5,000
Interactive Study Guides for Anatomy & Physiology	Wiseth, Terry	\$5,000
Using Simulated Labs in Anatomy & Physiology	Wiseth, Terry	\$5,000
Content Validity Indicies: Nurses' Urinary Incontinence Knowledge, Beliefs & Practices	Wright, Tracy	\$5,000
Pilot & Field Test: Nurses' Urinary Incontinence Knowledge, Beliefs & Practices	Wright, Tracy	\$5,000
Tracking College Algebra Success	Weber, Barb	\$5,000
	Rahnama, Farah	\$5,000
Summer Youth Theater Program	Samuelson, Linda	\$5,000

	Martell, Vanessa	\$5,000
Enhancement of the Precision Ag Mobile Classroom	Sevigny, Dennis	\$5,000
Entrepreneurship Program Development	Sevigny, Dennis	\$5,000
Global Education - NCTC Climate	Thomas, Michelle	\$5,000
Adjunct Faculty Orientation Handbook	McMahon, Elizabeth	\$5,000
D2L Site for the Ag Commodity Marketing Certificate	Jensen, Betsy	\$5,000
Library Tool Kit Seminar Series	Jorstad, Cynthia	\$5,000
Novice Integrated Physical Assessment	Forrest, Barb	\$4,500
	Znadja, Karen	\$250
	Stauss-Stassen, Jodi	\$250
Pre-Natural Resource Emphasis AA Degree	Huschle, Kathy	\$5,000
Online Lab Simulations for Environmental Problems	Huschle, Kathy	\$5,000
Incorporation of Aspects from American Physical Therapy Association Workshop	Berry, Justin	\$5,000
	Koerber, Shelley	\$5,000
HIPAA Educational Module for Health Division Students	McMahon, Elizabeth	\$2,500
	Berry, Justin	\$2,500
Developing & Fostering Academic Integrity in Two-Year Colleges	Christian, David	\$5,000
	Andrys, Bonnie	\$500
	Jaeger, Kerry	\$500
Medical Assisting Hybrid Lab Courses	McMahon, Elizabeth	\$5,000

\$219,320